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Form 16-4, 11/26/20. signed 'S, D.Campbell,Capt.Inf, shows) No identification
Jound.- o e e
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INSTRUCTIONS FOR PREPARATION OF FORM 114 B

1. Forms 114-B are to be prepared by Registration Branch in quadruplicate,
three copies to be forwarded to:Area Supervisor who will accomplish paragraph 2. and
return all three copies to Headquarters, American Graves Registration Service.

2. Paragraphs 1 and 3 will be accomplished by Registration Branch. Head-
quarters, American Graves Registration Service, Q.M.C., in Europe.

5. Paragraph'2 will be accomplished by Area Supervisor from data on file
in his office. %

4, If data is entered on Form 114-B from Form 1, Form I6, Form 1-A or Form
16-A, statement to this effect will be made on Form 114-B STATING WHICH G.R.S.
form data is taken from. If data concerning co-ordinates is approximate and NOT
accurate, statement to this effect will be made on these forms.
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s ++ Entered on list .

by /l/ %”’M«

Anikewich, Guste.

Pvt Co A 28th Inf.

Killed in action June 15, 1918,
Emergency address: John 4nikewich,

brother, 16 Bostford St., hamtram—
ick, Mioh, Avu 7/13/18
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Write nothing below this line.
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QM 298 AM
Anllcowvich, Gust Sonm September 21, 1952

Mr. Johm Andleewloh,
16 Bonoford Dty
Hartiranock, 1toh,

Daar 8ir:

This office is wmaking an onnost endenvor o commmicats
with all womgn who may bo oligible ¢o make a pilgrimngs to the
comoberion of Ewrppe under the provisions of the Act of Congrass
of March 2, 1929, as omonded Moy 15, 1980

Tt 48 thorefore roguonted thab you advise whether ar not
your brothor, the late Private Gust Anikewioh, is survived by &
ntwh!mrerwwmmwtood 060 ' Y
pordod of not less than five ot any time prior to his reache

her name and addresss It will
mm-mfoaumuuamm?um the datee of dentdh of his
is

ﬁ‘

porentn,

A sell-adiresned cuvelope whinh requires no postage
inclosed for your convenience in replying.

Very truly yours,
. g
Assistants
MQ_
P 14



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

N rePLY reFer o QM 293 A-C
Inileviek, Gupk 636 B | Saly 7. 1950

Hr. dJohn Anilewich
16 Bossford Straet
Hemtramek, Hiohipan

Loar Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved
May 15, 1930.

This office has no record of any person entitled under the Act
mentioned to make a pilgrimage to the cemeteries in Europe as the mother
or widow of the above named deceased service man. To complete the list
of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named man is survived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
to do so, it is requested you answer the following questions in the
space provided on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage.

1, Is the deceased survived by a mother?

If so, give her name and address:

2. 1Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not remarried?

If so, give her name and address:

3. Is the deceased survived by any woman
who stood in loco parentis to him ac-
cording to the terms of Section 4 (a)
of the enclosed Act as amended?

If 8o, give her name and address:

-For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

Enclosures:
Envelope
Act A. D. HUGHES,
pmendment Captain, Q. M. Corps,

Assistant.
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IN REPLY BEFER AL

WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTQN

May 38 1929,

lye Joln Anim&,,
16 Bogaford 8ta,
Hombtrenok; Mich,

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries®.

brothor of thendspecBrivass Gus | '
_ e 35{&5@18B0w4that oy are the
ramaing are now intorred in the Somme Amg,{ qﬁﬂgﬁﬂg ~£F§8th xfngtay’ Wﬁﬂﬂﬂ;
I'em ane » E m »

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a mother or widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above quot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
widows are entitled to make the pilgrimage.

' Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terms “"mother” and rwidow". If the relative
is a stepmother, mother through adoption, or any woman who stood in loco
parentis to the decedent, a statement as to her relationship is requested.
If he was survived by a widow who has since remarried it is also requested
that a statement to that effect be made.

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires

no postage.
For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
. 0
JOHN T. HARRIS, 5{
2 incls. Major, Q. M. C?rpg, ?;
" pet of Congress. Assistant. L

gnvelepe.



QM 293 AM
Anilevich, Guet Som Septomber 21, 1832

M. Jobn Andkewich,
16 Bogaford Bt.;
Herttramel:, Miche

Doax 8ir:

This office is malking on covnost endeavor o commmicabe
with o1l women who may Be eligible Yo male o pilgrimage to the
comeberies of Europe undor the provisions of the Ach of Congress
of March 2. 1929. o5 amemded May 15. 1030,

It is thorofore requoshed thot you edvise whether or nob
your brobher; the labe Private Gust Anilcewleh, 18 survived Ly &
otepmothor or any women who stood in loge rarentis to him for a
pordod of not lems than five years at any time prior to his reache
ing the age of eighteen, and if so, her name and address. It will
be appreclated if you will alzo fAurnish the datos of death of his
pu:'m’csa

A sell-adlrassed envelope whirh requires no postage is
uc)u' for your convenience in replying.

= Very truly yolirs,
&

‘ CHAS. W. DIETZ,
\ Assistant,



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

\n repLy REFER TO QM 293 A-C
indlkewick, Gust 636 B iy 7, 1950

¥r. John Asnikewich
16 Bossford Stréet
Hemtremelk, Mlehigom

Doex Sirs

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved
May 15, 1930.

This office has no record of any person entitled under the Act
mentioned to make a pilgrimage to the cemeteries in Europe as the mother
or widow of the above named deceased service man. To complete the 1list
of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named man is survived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
to do so, it is requested you answer the following questions in the
space provided on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage.

1. Is the deceased survived by a mother?

If so, give her name and address:

2. 1Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not remarried?

If so, give her name and address: R

3. Is the deceased survivéd by any woman . 4
who stood in loco parentis to him ac- L

cording to the terms of Section 4 (a)
of the enclosed Act as amended?

If so, give her name and address:

For The Quartermaster General,

Ver& truly yours, -

Enclosures:
Envelope L
Act . A. D. HUGHES,
Amendment o Captain, Q. M. Corps,

. Assistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

N REPLY ReFEr To QM 293 A-C

Anikewleb, Guot |

gae Mngust 27, 1929,

Mre John Anikewioh,
16 Boaaford 8te,
Hamtyremels, HMichy

Deor Sirs

The records of this office do not indicate that a reply has been
received to our communication dated oy 25, 1920 making inquiry
concerning the name and address of the mogﬁer and widow of the deceased
gervice man above named. These addresses are desired with a.view to
ascertaining the number of mothers and widows who desire to !make a pil-

grimage to the cemeteries of Europe in which the remaine of ‘their sons
and husbands are interred. ‘

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions
in the space provided on this letter, and return the letter to this office
in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage?

Write anawers in space below

74
I

Cor
i
1

1. Is the deceased survived by a widow who

has not since remarried? If so, give her
complete address: 7

7

2. If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman

who stood in loco parentis to him, accord- , A
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, give her name, address, and
relationship in the space opposite.

3. If survived by a widow or mother does she .
desire to make the pilgrimage®

For The Quartermaster General,

. Very truly yours,
/ )

1]

2 Inels. o JOHN T. HARRIS,
Act of Congress /" | T. 0 Major, Q. M, Corpg,
Envelepe 7 o Aseistant,



WAR DEPARTMENT o

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASBHINGTON

QM 293 A-C
oh, Gust May 1B, 1929.

IN REPLY REFER TO

Eﬁ‘- John mmah‘
16 Bogaford 8t.,
Hamteamolk, Miche

Dear Sir: . a~

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act *7To.enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries".

~

brother of thBhPaEECcPFiGal &R ce, show_that yo are the
renains aro now interred in miﬁﬁ‘;ﬁn Gompany 4, 28th Infantry, whose

icon Cemetory, Bony, Afone, France,

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a mother or widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above quot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
widows are entitled to make the pilgrimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terms "mother" and "widow". If the relative
is a stepmother, mother through adoption, or any woman who stood in loco
parentis to the decedent, a statement as to her relationship is requested.
If he was survived by a widow who hzs since remarried it is also requested

that a statement to that effect be made.

Fot{your 2§p1y, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires

' no postage. : vl
" Y <.

: d \)
- For uartermaster General,
oFor Thg Quaieg’

>z
il q%gry truly yours,

Q:},wj:ﬁ’ 9. %,
‘% 3 JOHN T. HARRIS,
2 inels, . Major, Q. M. Corps, ;
Act of Congress. Assistant. &f

Envelope.




/. ever been received as tc the location of their graves by this organization.

oy

0. Q. M. G. Form No. 633 : 3
App. Aug. 14, 1022 l

ORIGINAL PAPER FILED CROSS INDEX

Compnay"A", 28th Infantry
Berod, Germany

. 13 Mapoh, 1919

Sy
Fromy, o 4 Co.# "A" 28th Inf.
T0: Graves Registration Service, A.E.F.
Subject: Grave Loaction Blanks.

: are enclosed
T The soldiers for whom the Crave location blanks/were turned ove

to /the 18t Bn., Ald Station 28 Inf., (Capt. Gage in charge.) Np report hag

Anikewich, Gust
Schutzman, Walter J.
Wright, Marvin G.
Hage, Albert He W. JEFFCOAT,
lgt Lt. 28th Inf.
Commanding.

D W00

2 Ebe

r

YV

)

S YNV

Original filed 293 Hage, Albert

i [
va ;v?-;;,f*‘ <
o T

b= (Won 3
1, B 1

GOVERNMENT FREFTRIO GFTICH

8—8442
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<o WAR DEPARTMENT / .- °
DFFlCE OF THE QUARTERMASTER. GE\\ L )
. WASHINGTON TN

/,.

2

QM 293 A-C .
Yobruery 12, 1927,

A TGEWICH, Gust - Pvee

Mr, John Anilkewich,
16 Bosaford stgg
Hemtyamok, Mioh,

\H

Dear 3ir:s ‘ —

The (uartermaster Ganeral desires to invite your attention
to the inclosed card which gﬁ’vss the permanent cemetery locatien of
the soldier's grave in which you are interssted. - e

This American overssas military cemetery is to be malatained by
the United States for all tirie. The graves will be permanently marxed by
white headstones inscribed w%¢h the name, ranz, division, organization, date
of soldier's death and State from which he cam®. Hoadstones will be placed
at all graves, as soon as possible, and withou% necessity for special action
or request on ths part of re la’cives. ;

Please be assurad ‘;hat ln effocting yomoval of the dezd, the utmost
reverential care was cxorcisad by those who parformed this sacrag duty. For

the future, these graves wilY, be perpetually maintained by the G‘.vernment in a

mannor befitting the last routmg place of our horous.

Vory truly yours,

EDMOND R. TOMPKING,
LS. 001“81; QeMaCs
1 Incl. : Agniatant,
Record card.

M

§

26/560/£YS A
gl “}“

o~




Co A 28th Infantry ANIKEWICH,Gust. Pvt. 56624
lst Division

Pvt Guet. ANIKEWICH was killed on June 15th 1918 in the
support trenches at Villers Tournelle,France, by a high explosive
shell. He was hit in the chest by a fragment and died about ten pi~
nutes later. He suffered very little pain,and his passing was very
Peaceful. He said nothing during his last minutes but seemed to be
fighting death. His body was turned over to the 1st Bn,pid Station
28th Inf, and the place of burial is not known,

Informant LANGAN, Joseph, Cpl 42884
Co A. 28th Infantry

Signed Carl G. Lantz
2nd Lt 28th Inf.




G.R.S. FORM #114-A. . STATION _ Amiehs, Somme = "
i 4 b
To be prepared in triplicate. DATE.w________Kgg,__lﬁ_,__l_g_z_l ______ ' ____

"'R’l-?.PORT OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARATION, SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL OF BODY

DISINTERMENT COMPARATIVE REPORT
o

Records of G.R.S. Headguarters. Discrepancy fbund-upbﬁ exhﬁﬁation of body

1. Name ANIKEWICH, Gust __ / L ______ 10« Namedal 5 o5 o0 T s )

Dl 10 g G U L NG Sy 109 ot i o s Sl

SR B YT A R 12. Rank 2 5

4. Org. Coeh., 28th Inf, L G E AP T R a1

52D D) nedbhe i Ag L e 1478 6a) 8D DI L o TR e o e

6. C.D. KIA L £ TRl (D) SD BN Rite Gl e e v s

Discrepaﬁcy;found upon disinterment

7. érave NofSa Py s 58C. . frnsl omnt. FEiFrarayer O sl e SEE0 e

ey TR 0 iy s RORHY 4B s s LoerETatr BRI T ROW " vol s S

et 7L 3 mo dtscrepaney "
18. Cemetery AT i it L 1 ol A 19. Commune or town Viilers Tournells.... 1
20. Dept. or County ... §emme 21, Country __ . LR Rl Lt ) |
22. G.R.S. Hdgrs. Code No...___]._'l_’_f:} ___________ Aot i T ARG g NN W A ST
23. Disinterred (Date) Nove 15, 1981 By Jomes MeGawMRty | wl
24. Inscription on grave marker:

Name Gust Anikewich SerialgNog 't Wl ipdnla & I 5 L E0 A
Rankhi fd ot PGS . LR OrganizationCG@e A+ 28th. Inf., ;

25. Was identification disc found on grave marker? no On body? no

__ Signature Junior Technical Assistant

Bernard J. Blaok

PREPARATION

26. What other means of identification were on body? (If no disc or other means of
identification on body, give description of body in detail). '
Body previously reburied by Field Section. Metal strips and bottle record,found,reads
"AJiKeiviotsy - Pyie--00v- A+ 18- Infe G2 18,0-2761 - S R S P

27. Condition of body __Skeleton disarticulated., Features unrecognizable.

28. Nature of burial ‘\‘u'r@pped in blmet, ?.ng. in woﬂdm boxe

29. Any discrepancy noted upon examination of body, as compared with G.R.S. records
quOted above? R G e Y B e Rt e R e e e L P LRt E :____7.___._‘, e "‘

30. Body prepared and placed in casket: Date Nove 15, 1921 By James lo

Sl 5 R ERE OREOA LEA By et Ry R W S e CIAN




SHIPMENT. (Show actual marking of box.) Box Noh_gffﬁﬁgg“ AR

32. Designation of body:

4
Name ;s ANTEENIOH, Gueb . .o @ b ey 2 01 Serial No.. 66622 . = =
el T R Organization . Qoeles] 28thilnts — NUWSEHICEEAIA
33. Consigned to: :
Name of Permanent Cemetery: Somme fmerican Cemg@pry~# 636. BONY (Alsne)
34. Cagket boxed and marked (Date) Nor..lﬁ,.l921 __________ By S e JamaBmMgGQn:tI _____
35. I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and
accomplished under my immediate supervision and that he report above
is correct.
Signature of G.R.S. Inspector _ g /5. Powars,—1strL¢-QMB-~::":: __________
36. Remarks _ ' & Bod VTN o G Tk ST U b , e N LT ~
37. Shipped from point of Operation: . (Date) _____ Nove 16, 292 .. .~
To point of Concentration, Amiens, Soome === 7 ) ____________ )
: (419.,, (Name)
Convoyer__A &u ¢ Z{JZZAJ ______________ Signature Shipping Offigery msy-lst.l.tvau&
" 38. Received at Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date Nov. 15, 1921
By G.R.S. Representative
39. Shipped from Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date M G TG N, L
To Permanent Cemetery  No. 636, Bony, Aisne
/ 1
Convoyer{gé/ge_ézZ{o-:zxég_-g:;/g-ﬂSignature Shipleg
40. Received: Date gap noy. 19% ________________________________________
G.R.S. Representative _ (E?jx\(_gffi"_u_m_u___"_" o TIOE SRV i ORI 4 B
41.Ihinterredﬁﬁ_qgfjﬁaip%?é%n e Do O TN o R
b (Date) :
Loy N e IR T Rl e b e S o i W R |
L
Block C 156 .
A% PLOL. . Iwadeg. 0 P O W g FOWANNT LR} 65 e S0 Mok 20 < M, IF
G.R.8. Representative
DB I8
b ]
. i e
1
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' 4

G. R. S Form No. 16-A

D O OF DSNTERERY ORI /)2 2l

1 REM—A.IT-N:;:D;‘*%C_Z_V/.E 7S] b& M . . SERTAT Nusere e SSau I

RANE

b B _

Plac&%ﬁ_g 7/97/ 221 0L € {"-‘{_ P rrass, {f

/A%Z,‘;_ _______ ORGANIZATION _ %4 = /fJ”%

~2(-~7 %7 = ‘
2. D}sinterred (date): /{ g 26 PZﬁ From (give complete location):zz,z&/é{,; %‘-W/;g[@

By: Group--____-----_---f('é _______________ s Unit____---é&_;__@«_gﬁ_ _______________________________________________

3. Reburied (date): /f "'c:gé c-? O In (give complete loca,tiém) /.{@M 'JWM( ‘é‘h’w
By: Group----- J/— . Unit J2 __;-- 7. Nature of reburiéM/Mé%

z;ﬂ'f“/% s S S W

Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment:

A

6. What does examination of body show as regards the following identifying items?

‘ 7 4 R
o p,vﬂzfmgﬂmfémmmﬂ L e s L 914

7. Disinterment 5 2o S pen), 2
supervised %’“%M” L’é"é‘-_ Approved: __ {5 a0t V.
Ple Lle :
Inspector ‘ (Tl RbeIntantry QL RRE
o .L'.&S. Of S ®

8. Reburial

(@) Height (actual measurement)&fé’ L Do _éW

(b) Weight (estimated) _WW&%M
(0) HammGalond s Tlp Fizaun 271 2wl )

[LoCation T oL e W S

Qitngity o el orn 2V S
(¢) Permanent marks on body (old scars, peculiarities, or

TisSInE PATES) oL L el L e

(f) Wounds or missing parts (veceived at time of castinlty) - ot L SITE g | @7- }%‘&{/_

7832
pector i e
(Titleg ra'g.f,'_ é%?%gg_;“ s

supervised by ?W&b’e@ --------------- Approved: __{8.D,0smpBerli A S
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INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE PROPER COMPLETICN OF G. R. S. FORM NO. 16-A

Enter information, as noted below, on reverse side of sheet in the corresponding numbered space. This
form is supplemental to and is to be forwarded with G. R. S. Form 1-a, reporting reburial locations. To be
used in answer to Question 26, Form 114, in case no means of identification on body.

1. Show soldier’s name, serial number, rank and organization, and by whom disinterred and reburied.

2. Give date and accurate information as to location from which the body was disinterred and the group
and unit which made disinterment.

3. Give date and accurate information as to location of reburial and the group and unit which made
reburial, and how reburial was made—in casket, wooden box, ete.

. 2 S
4. State to what degree decomposition has progressed, whether recognition i§ possible, and how the
body was originally buried—in a casket, box, burlap, ete. This statement should be as complete as possible.

5. (a) State whether identification tags were found buried with body and on grave marker by reporting
A‘(i"es)? or “NO.”

(b) State whether or not body appears to have been a hospital case. Were any identifying articles
found in or on body or grave? List any personal effects, letters, money-order receipts, and the like found
on body or in grave. Give any and all information which it is thought might be of use in identifying the-
body, other than that tabulated under Item No. 6.

6. Give all information as to body description and dental chart as nearly correctly as the condition of the
body will allow. Items (¢) and (f) under the body description are very important and should be Very com-
plete. The dental chart is also very important and should be filled in with great care. There are 32 teeth
to be accounted for, as shown by the numbers on the chart. Beginning at the middle line in both upper and
lower jaws, the teeth are arranged symmetrically on either side and classed as incisors (cutting teeth), cuspids
or canines (tearing teeth), bicuspids (chewing teeth), and molars (principal chewing teeth). An examination
should be made and findings charted to cover the following basic conditions: Lost teeth, crowned teeth,
bridge worlk, fillings, caries (cavities of decay), dentures (plates), and any deformity of jaws found.

‘ ==
MISSING TEETH.. . .. .. .. All teeth missing through previous exirac- TQOTH MISSING
tion (not those fractured or displaced by [
recent wounds) should be scratched out,
h
7/

thus:

CROWNED TEETH ... Block in solid the crown of tooth (label 80LD CROW PORCELAIN CROWN
gold, porcelain, or gold and porceSaiu), il OLD CROWN
thus:

=
( RIDGE

BRIDGE WORK.... ... . Block in solid the crown of tooth (label GALD v RORCELAIN BG; e
gold bridge, gold and porcelain bridge), e —GOLDBRIDGE
thus:

FILELINGS e 0 0 1 Sl e Draw filling on tooth accurately as possible . =0LD FILLING GoLD FI‘L:': th,?o
(block in and label gold, silver, cement), é GOLD FILLING
thus: Y

P“

in thus:

FOATED fiu L DECAYED
CARIES (CAVITIES)........ Outline location and size of cavity, shade lW ¢DECAYED
N

DENTURES (PLATES) ... .. Draw diagram of relative size and shape of plate, block in teeth attached and indicate retaining claspg
on natural teeth with the word “clasp.” 3 S
! 3—7832
—_—

7. Show name of person supervising the disinterment and the name and title of the person approving
=
same.

8. Show name of person supervising the reburial and the name and title of the person approving same.



A N | g R

@ @

G. R. S. Form. No. 16-A Place _..Y..illers Tournelle, Sfomme
REPCRT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL Tov-sit felcs
; | DY (TPl SR i DO e e -
L REMAINS orn. ANIEEWIGH, Guab i« o0 10 0 00 ISFRIATS NUMBER e 00 B4 SR
RANK i BN 08 I (DR GANIZ AT ON S e Co, A‘,.,,.afth',énf!
2. Disinterred (date) : From (zive compléte lntatii_n‘u) 3
Nov. 16, 1921, Gre 24. Plot CedmereMil.Cem.176,Villers Tournelle, Somme
'ls_\": GyHoiBya) o Gkt Unit FoSe8
3. Reburied (datej: 0Oct423 o L9252 In (give complete location) :
Grave 7, Row 15, 3lock C, Somue Am.Gty.636, Bony(disne)
\ W Reg.Casket & shipping
By : Group’ .. Reburial Oy .. Nature of reburial .....C8S58

4. Report as to nature of original buriiil and eondition of hody upon disinterment :

Wrapped in blanket and in wooden box,

-

5, (a) ldentification tags : Buried with hody ? no . On grave marker? . ne

(6) Other means of identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks :
Body previously reburied by Field Section. Metal strips and bottle record read:
AU, Koiviets,Pvt.C0.4+:18 Inf Gr.75,C-176."" LRK

6. What Jdoes examination of body show asregards the following identifying items?

Impossible to determine

(@) Height (actual measurement) .

(b)) Weight (estimated) Impossible to estimate .
(c)iHair—Colori none visible
Quantity

Characteristics

(d) Hair on face—Color  none visible
Location
Quantity

(¢) Permanent mavrks on hody (eld scars, peculiarities,

or missing parts) none visible
: 99 23 24 25 %7 27
(/) Wounds or missing parts (received at time ol casualty) , -!;I-" :
none visible
Checke¥ § B. J. Bhback X f : A J.}
7. Disinterment L oL v/ i
supervised g Z 24 D(:‘ Approved : ,,/,-*’ V ’iﬁ“‘&u-u_,_@
‘James MeGourty, SeBs il L J¢TePowers, 1stetequa
(7 7 :

Y
W

> 7 / 7
{ 77 - 4 7 d (Title
8. Reburial &7 F AT LTSS

supervised by /. 44 z 4 ’/-"f ”‘//éf :""///‘ﬂ

el PER S G Ay T BE HURD

1y an
LAUR

Sup +Hab . (Tilejle®



INSTRUGTIONS FOR THE PROPER GOMPLETION OF G. R. S. FORM NO. 15-A

Enter information, as noted below, on reverse side ol sheet in the corresponding mumbered
space. This form is supplemental to and is to be forwarded with G. R. S. Form 1-a, reporting
reburial locations. To be used in answer to Question 26, FForm 114, in case no means of identification
on hody.

1. Show soldier’s name, serial number,rank andorganization,and by wohm disinterred and reburied.

2. Give date and aceurate information as to location [rom which the body was disinterred
and the group and unit which made disinterment. f

. ;
3. Give date and accurate information as to location of reburial and the group and unit
which made reburial, and how reburial was made—in casket, wooden bhox, ete.

4. State to what degree decomposition has progressed, whether recognition is possible. and how the
body was originally buried—in a casket, box, burlap, ete. This statement should be as complete as
possible.

5. (a) State. whether identification tags were found buried with body and on grave marker
by reporting ““ Yes " or “ No ".

(b) State whether or not bhody appears to have been a hospital case. Were any identifying
articles found in or on hody or grave ? List any personal effects, letters, money-order receipts,
and the like found on body or in grave. Give any and all information which it is thought might
be of use in identifying the hody, other than that tabulated under Item No 6.

6. Give all information as to body description and dental chart as nearly correctly as the
condition of the hody will allow. Items (¢) and (/) under the body description are very important
and shoudl he very complete. The dental chart is also very important .and should he filled in
tvith great care. There are 32 feeth to be accounted lor, as shown by the numbers on the chart.
Beginning at the middle line in both upper and dower' jaws, the teetli aré tarranged s,\'lnmofrié.all.\'
on either side and classed as incisors (cutting teeth), cuspids or canines (fearing teeth), hicuspids
(chewing teeth), and molars (principal chewing teeth). An examination should be made and
findings charted to cover the following hasic conditions : Lost teeth, crowned teeth, hridge
work, fillings, caries (cavities of decay), dentures (plates), and™any deformity of jwas found.

MISSING TEETH « All teeth missing through previous
extraction (not those [ractured or
displaced by recent wounds) should
be seratched out, thus :

CROWNED TEETH Block in solid the erown of tooth (label 3 GOLD cRownt&; PORCELAIN CROWN
gold, poreelain, or gold and poreelain), OLD CROWN
les\ :

S
i GOLD ano PORCELAIN BRIDGE

BRIDGE WORK .. Block in solid the erown of tooth (label o GOLD BRIDGE
gald bridge, gold and poreelain bridge)
thus : : 3

oo [ERCELP T

FILLINGS J Draw filling on tooth accurately as GOLD FILI ILLING
possible (block in and label gold, GOLD FILLING
silver, cement), thus : ) ]

—CAVITY DECAYED
DECAYED DECAYED

CARIES (CAVITIES) . ... Outline loeation and size ol cavity,
shade in thus:

DENTURES (PLATES) . Draw diagram of relative size and shape of plate block in teeth attached and indicate

retaining clasps on natural teeth with the word * elasp ”

7. Show name of person supervising the disinterment and the name.and title of the PErsomn
aApproving same. ;i : -
8. Shows name of person supervising the reburial and the name and title of {he DErson approving

salne. e




CW%W'MJ By W.AC. Carss Vo, 2 3-20
| Re ol

COMPIL&ION GF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA

¥+ File # 4394
I Locariox Ixpex Canrp:
() Name __ANJ;;{EW_Z_[.QH,_-G’H_QF ___________________________ Ser. No, 06624 A
Pvt Go. A, 28th Inf o
(b) Ranl __L£V U 6 8 PRI R Organization ... ¥ e & § e O - L
OKR._ LA
(¢) Datcofdeath  6-15=18 (@) Cause of death ____________ K780 D

II. ReersTrATION CARD.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loe., Ind., Inf.):

(a) GraveNo. .18 _______ Rowi it bt = Plot . ce=bd 8 Qpea G 1 MYE. suDBE
|

B () Emerg. Address Johx_l_Anlkewich,(BI‘O‘bhe:_r)lﬁ BOSSfor_d‘ St' _____________________

Hamtramek, Mich. _

<

III. Files of soldiers dying from contagious diseases __.._____.______________________§ dudmaies - CKR..&

CAX tin ALy : D
IV. A. G. O. DisrositioNn CARD: Date of receipt -\ _____ LD STERE - e
(¢) Name .. i 2l " SRS (B IR elationsTiip Ree e S T
() Aekhitng o i = . : S IR ET R DRSO I 8 S SRR PO g T
() ¥Remens totbelbroughtito L. ISHY 1w fewllt e oo b 008 R B TE NI O s L, T
(e)#Toibelmterrediin NationaliCemeterylin UL.iS; ab il A0 - 8l 1 0 UL e e L T
(ANShippinghnstruciionsaupon arriyaliof body IS oS LT
() Disposition mstructions if not broughttto WS
Tcaminer s [yt 1S e bte Cisie e i Dol BLSrt U pore T A , 1920
V. A. G. 0. CORRESPONDENCE shows communication from .
_______________________________ o ) 2rodaved. Ol R0 TRGET W ) L S R
confirming request in Par, IV., item__.___________ ; above, orirequesting thate i . DE SNEIIeNE
L) “ha (o e ) /- - Clletl Comnt U e SRR R S e
f
e
. o, . w} / 3 :). e 9
Bixaminer!s dnitdals s S-S Diitere e Al ECame NI %0 Ll 1920
VI. G: R. 8.-Firzss, CorrEsPONDENCE—shows as follows: _._.._______. oo
Y IS . Vi C/ /‘, L g e "
f(\ RN SRR 8P 4 1 F s~ al T Gt ol S e L AT ANt S = e e
o aAtftf

(@) Cencellationmeomos Feferrad o e T &
Tenmniner's Inttials e O . L. Datew . T TR , 1920.
COUNTRY FRANCE CEMETERY NO. oo i L S Sarrr No. “-.?2“&12 ..........
G. R. 8. Form No. 115 il Make Form No. 1w

Amended Apr.] 6, 1920

FORM 115 - A COMPLETED

R R g 4



PG R SRormsNo Ml 4 and a™ DR 7 F o 00 | ek SN0 e , 1920,

Cypediby e T il S T R siCheckadiby f - ETCTTT ARG, Je b0 ;

VIII. Fixar Actiox:

cablekonimtiel i G . . 1920
Following advice forwarded to Europe by

letter on
/ ADJUSTMENT RECORD. 9-24-20 Records showed trat AeGeD. did mot confirm the name
/ of 4.-&1;-Kcifviet-s--mcar{iadr-sa-bur—i.ede-in--ga-av&-#’?%,—-seetio&-Gr---9-24-20--{—1et-ter-ef
r' transmittal) Kurope was requested to furnish identificetion informstion on the
| Ca88e---1l=23=20----Audit--Department-amended--records--to--show-that-Gust -Anikewieh - -

\::s buried in grave #74, Seotion C.  1-25-21 Fom 115 covering A, W Koiviets |
s--cancelled-gad -fileds—Aslr--Os-Confirms-the name 0f-Gust-Anikewlehs - HBC -3=29-21,

IX. CORRECTIONS

CHANGE CF ADVICE. AcTioN TAKEN.




April 7th, 1921.

N
176 Rog. '1968., Oams Dive.
Tho Quartermaster Gensral, U.3. Ammy (Cematerial Division).

Chief, american Graves Registration Jervice, Q.l.C., in Burops.

Jupplenentary advice on Amsriean Lilitary Qometery, £176, Villers-
Tournolle, Ymms, Franco.

1. Referance paragraph 3, office letter of 3Jeptember 24th, 1920
(File llo. 176 Kog. Joc., Cam. Div.), the records of this offies have
beon amended to show the remains dburied in Grave $73, Jsction C,

roported as theso of A.li. Kelviots, are now identified as those of
the deceased soldier mamsd below. Fhis body is Dot %o bo ratprpad to
the United Jtates. ’

gable

Rof. HOQ

2¢7. Anizewich, Gust, Privato, B6624, Company A, 26th ifantry .

2. 1t is requested that the records of your office be revissd
aceordingly. .

By authority of the Quarterraster Ganeral:

THC 3. G HAFRN, Jr.,
Captain, Q.. Gorps.
03P: 33
€aco Dapt.




@'%Aéﬁb \\‘}\Q) eﬂm_.\r LRGSR
.:.f.’“'" : ¢ AR VR - B

28
- @
\ COPILATION COF DISPOSITION OF RIZFAINS DATa ¢ §

: File # 4394
I. LOCATICN INDEX CaRD: : :
(2) Newe ... aAwyemgrom, -Gust...........Ser- Ne. ™ 56624. ... 5 s ]
(b) ."mnk ......... 1% 5 e SRS Organizwticn ------.ﬂo....A,,..EBth..I.rlf..... P IS o ’:5_
. Ol S o VTl I e dn e (0L R 1 O s S C T %‘5\
(e MDatedor death ot BRRBwEA cderth. 7 - 2Nt e K/A. .. ‘

T1. REGISTRATION CkAD.-{Check Reg.,Curd Inf.ageinst Loc.Ind.Inf.):

A
(2) Gruve No.......! PR ly v S SACAR N i Ron AL b B wect. L. {2 Lt TER ey DBR\
R

() Enerzl Address-.....John.-Anikewieh,..(Brother) 16 Bossfard 5% D
Hamtramok, Mich. y

II3.Files of soldiers dying from contagious diseases.................. 0o CEA @"/
JV. Informatien on which advice to Europe in letter of trunsmitial was based:

...................................... \

------------ ..............--.........-.,....-...-._.-........;-.. \\

.. ADJUSTMEND. RECORD, . 9-24-20 _ Records showed tmt A.G.0. did mt oconfirm the vame
] of A. M. Koiviets recorded as burled in grave #73, Section C. 9-24=-20 (letter orf
| .-transmittal) . furope was requested to furnish identification information on the

\ case. 11-23-20 Audit Department amended records to show that Gust An {kxewich
\...Was buried in grave #74, Sectlion C. 1-25-21 Fom 115 covering A, M. Kolviets

“was cancelled and filed. 4.G. 0. Confirms the name O'f“Gﬂé‘t'Ahikowl'cﬁ.'; HBO 3-29-21.
V. Fellowing advice forwarded to Europe By b BEBLOLERE | st o taie oo SRSt =
(Letter of transmittel cn 162
Vi ForwmsElbi forvapdetstal LR oS CHOD o Rart, N i e s b e ) 192

VII. SUPPLAIENTARY REGUZSTS
vate of Reluationship
and Source

-CUHTRE | CAMETFRY 1O, SHEJT |
Loi.5. FORM 115-4
gt : s 3920

L8668 . PRARCE 176 ' {

L
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¢

dis ol L
GRAVE ltA'biOH’LANk
LOCATION OF, THT' GRAVE OF 714

(Surname) (Number) (Fxrat Nama and Initials).

Pvt.Co..A. zath.’:gﬂf.arf%ré SO 5 5 R

" (Rank). rganizatioa).
1O NG (OB AU S (2 R Akl s 8 B B S S L S aato g B8 S at sids oy s
CATTSENORID A H S RS i o el i e R L TSP

Y AMTNRE () H B R AT oo e e me e B R L B L e oS -

AR OR BURTAL: v I L s b e A T

(Give Ce:metary, Town and Department). Map references must
specify clearly what map is used.

56665
GRSV N MBI, R s S A T ¢ Sl Dt sl L o S
HOW MARKED: Name Peg?............. Cross et ool s
Headboard?........... Botila®.. od i 00 o

IDENTIFICATION TAGS:

\‘Wasone baried with body ¥, cal by, s i il (ALY

Was one fastened to name peg orx
stalke used as a grave markerf..... AT i R s s e e g

If name unknown and tags missing, description and marks
should be given heref

ARG 2 18 B Aoy S e 3 s B o e s e > waleg 5
RELATIONSIIF:

REPORTED BY:

............................................................

{Signature and Rank ef Reperting On'iecr}

~ This pertien to be sent te Chief of @raves Regisiration Bervice



GRS Form 121la File No, 4394

. CEMETERIAL DIVISION .

et
REGISTRATION SECTION

=

Nove 3 _ 192

;éiji?}fﬁ
MEMO FOR: /.
Cards Department,

1.
.CASE OF:

Co, A 28th Inf.
ORGANIZATION (01d)

ANIKEWICH 56624 Gust. Protiguis:
{Name )

Correction or additional data changes as shown below have been made on the Registra-
tion Card of the above-mentioned soldier and a corresponding change will be neces-
sary on the Organization Card:

ORGANIZATION (New)

FILE NO, ate Place jgflA No,
SURN AME - orig. D-
SERT AL NUMBER 1st,Reb. D-
FIRST NAME AND INITIALS 2nd Reb.|11/26/p0 176 p. 90275
RANK - 3rd Reb. D-

|

DATE OF DEATH o I

CAUSE OF DEATH

(Note: In the above spaces below double line fill in ONLY the newd L um
date and data correcting previous information)

BY: Miss Lannon

Card.

(Depar tment)

5 x 8 card was sent to file,

Corrections made
on Organization
File Card:

By A
S/3324;LML




7&@; Tk

April 7th, 1921.

176 Reg. FoG., Cem. Div.

The Quartermaster General, U.3. Ammy (Cemeterial Divisiom).
Chief, Ameriecan Graves Registration Jerviee, Q.M.C., in Europe.

Jupplementary advice on Ameriean Military Cemetery, #176, Villers-
Tournelle, Somme, France.

1. Reference paragraph 3, office letter of Jeptember 24th, 1920
(Pile No. 176 Reg. Jec., Cem. Div.), the records of this office have
been amended to show the remaing buried in Grave #73, Jection ¢,
reported as those of J.K. Keiviets, are now identified as those of
the deceased soldier mamed below. This body is ngt te be returmed to
the United 3Jtates. .

GCable
Ref . No.

247. Anikewich, Gust, Private, 56624, Company A, 28th Infantry.

2. It is requested that the records of your office be revised
accordingly.

By authority of the Quartermster General:

Tl

!30]. Ge W| J!‘o.
Captain, Qel. Gorps.
0IP: 3



293, Anike‘“'ch, cud 3rd Ind. @® HH.be.
Hars. American G.R.S., QMC in Hurope, 8 Avenue d'Iena, Paris Dec.29.20
To: Quartermaster Gensral, NMunitions Building, Washington, D.C.

1. ZReturned accomplished.

Ze The Photographic Section, these Headquarters, have]

been

notified of the change in order that another photograph of the géé@?
may be taken with the corrected inscription. =
R

- o
% Fa
nA) (A7 A foe2

H. F. RETHERS, . |} o

Colomel, §.M.C. [ 3 1\'“

Chief, 3 "1 ;G;

¥ o

k e

R =

I 2

Wl

e kg



’%/2/20-
1st Ind- T e
293 . Anikew , Gust . .

Harse, American GeReSe., QlC.,in Europe, B8 Avenue d'lena, Paris, December 18, 1920.
_.To: Supervisor, Area #3, Amiens (Somme )

l. Forwardede. You are directed to prepare new Aluminum Strips, correct
your Directory and change thé inscription on the Cross marking Grave 373,
Section C, Cemetery #176, Villers-Tournelle (Somme) to agree with information
contained in basic communication and report by indorsement hereon when completed.
2. The marker over this grave and records in this case formerly read:

WKCIVIETS, Ae.lle Pvte COsA, 18th Infantry®.

By direction:

Wt e

Colonel, Infantry,
Chief,Operations Division

Anikewich.Gust.56624.Pvt, 2nd Ind, : jtladed
Co.A. 28th, Inf.

Hgrs., Area #3, American GRS., Amiens, Somme. Dec. 24th, 1920, To: Chief,
American GRS., QiC. in E., Paris.

1. Returned., Complisd with.

RECORDED



G.R.S. Formgie. 122, . N . e \:- ,

u}‘\
Change.of I ription, fw- H\

A

WAR DEPARTMENT

Dtr\ =) (1R
OFFICE OF THE 'ZUJ.RTER?\LASTLR GE.NT'RALEJ é,—]E L‘ o
WASHINGTON

40 '\ oY ,’,' <
Dacembar 2, 1920. T ¥
..<,‘ 6 B
File No. 4394 Registration. Salfy
From:

Office of the Quartermaster General, Chief, Cemeterial DivisioniiGHS)
Munitions Building, 19th & B Strcutu, N. W., Washington,- D. C.
Tl Ghlef American Graves Registration Service, Q.M.C., in Europe,
8 Ayenue d'Iena, Paris, France,

Subject: Change of Inscripiion on Grave Marker.,

1-

140934

o

It is requested that the inscription on the marker erecte

1710
4

over grave # ng _, plot

==, section o) POy A b

———hmerican-Cemetery, Villers=Tournalle

be corrected to correspond with the records of this office which show

W < ___ANIKEWICH, Gust, 56624, Private, Company A, 28th Infantry

Date of death June 15, 1918.

3douAI NI “aH 7 ".r k

2. When this has been done, advise the Red Cross Photographic
Section in order that another photograph may be taken of the grave with
the correct inscription.

D 3TN T ING 147 I

By authority of the Quartermaster General:

CMN/ms
Inv.S.8.,
Inv. & Adj. Dept,

f/‘l ..‘

NS=7763/3¢C
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-

WYY TN <} s il L2 8 - - ) | ") .
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s  Tm 230 Gircetcd %o ﬁw
colzy to tho Crief,-Gravcs Ty
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Robort C. D vi
adjutant Gonozal,

——— e g

I egtse Gihvig Lhkem is
will note horcon:

sarest relative of deoconsod:

4



G.R.S. Forr&o. 122. : *-a
Change of Inscription, :

WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL OF THE ARMY ‘H
WASHTIZTON

December 2, 1920,

File No, 439% Registration.

-
-

From;: Office of the Quartermaster General, Chief, Cemeterial Division, (GRS)
Munitions Building, 19th & B Streets, N.W., Washington, D. C.

To: Chle American Graves Registration Service,.Q.M.C., in Europe,
8 Avenue d'lena, Paris, France. . P
Lt
Subject: Change of Inscription on Grave Marker.

l. It is requested that the inscription on the marker erected
over grave # e Seplots I=T , section___G L Gy, JE8 19aE

American Cemstery, Villers-Tournelle

be corrected to correspond with the records of this office which show

Date of death Juna 15, 1918

2. When this has been done, advise the Red Cross Photographic
Section in order that another pho+ograph may be taken of the grave with
the correct inscription,

By authority of the Quartermaster General:

n

CHARLES C. PIERCE,
Colonsl, U.S. Army,
ILED Chiof, Cemeterial Division.

DEC 3 . 1920
G.R.S.

o Vbb/DRG /
Ve & AdJo Dept I

NS=7763 /3¢



. ‘ CASE  PAPER I EMORAN DUK ‘

File f _4%9¢

CASE (OF __ANIKEWICH,  Gust 56624 Pvie GOo A, 28th Infe -
Name Serial # Rank & Org.
Sourceg of] Information
BN Rezistration Cardo F | Preo. of Data Files
; 5x8 4x6 . Form 16 Forms 1=A
B | Administrative Files G | photographic field records
C | Communal Lists & Sketches H{a ¢ o,
D;| ALR,C. Searchercs Roports 1 | Engincers Waps
Chanlaing Renorhs
E | Location Index File J | 1isc. Info. to be found in .
Adminiotrative Files,E seriee 51ips, Etc,

REASON FOR INVESTIGA™ION

Identification of KCIVIETS, AeMe

Ay 5X8 B/C shows KDLVIETS, A.M. Fo  pormsl-a for 1lst. and 2nd.,
Bvé. Co. A, 18th.Inf,, Grave #87, Burial, shows "ECIVIETS, AeM."
Plot B, Cty. Amer. Villers-Tournelles No Form #16.
Reb. Grave #‘73, Seact. O, Cty. Amer.
' Villers-Tournslle. Cty #176.
B 5X8 W/C shows m@ WICH, Gust, Ge ,
pvte“Co ”’k,lzsth ‘In#{ " ¥0° Burial. - Photo. Field Record shows;
. "ECIVIETS, AeMe, Pvt. Co. 4,
B, Nothing in Adm. Files for KCIVIETY, 18th Inf." .
o ' H:
"Nothing on Cmme. List nor on AeGeOe cannot identify KCIVIETS.
Skaetohes.
1.
D. KCIVIETS, AeMe does not appear No Engr. Maps.
on A«R.Ce. Seamhers Reports nor
Chaplains Reportse
E. Je
No Record. See below.
SUMMARY

HAGE, Albert Pvt. Co. A, 28th Inf,, was buried in next grave to
KCIVIETS, A.Me, and investigating his Burial loocation, I found in the soOrres-
pondence a letter from Lieut. HeNe Joffooat, Commanding 28th Inf., acknowlaedg- .
ing receipt of four Grave Loocation Blankse HAGE, Albert§ ANIKEWICH, Gust : ?
being two of theme I saw that A MK CI VI ETS was;
ANIKEWICEH andonmtherinvesti-

gation found 5X8 W/C for ANIKEWICH, Gust without record of buriale AsR.Ce
Searchers Report shows him killed and buried in the same looatiomn of those
men shown on Forms 1-A of HAGE, Albert and others of the 18th and 28th Infse.

It is requested that Form #122 we sent for the restmciling of the Cross

aads Gt Anikewich, Pvite Qo. A, 28th Inf. - Mrae Shiverse
e FRRNHeq : Tnvestigstor
th records of this office.
t0 agree wi 11-19-20 :
Corr, Handled By Date Completed | A8 |
5 Sk " Adjucted B cards adaus de.c S
Ch;ckedﬁlﬁ)&i\ — ' Q? ~~~J/ ;‘

8/20/LiL




A

io da Ad stment Div, Invest. Uni = <1
Investigatl g" TSR DEPARTNENT
@  orr 1™ or THE GUARTERMASTER GENERAL rF THE ARMY
WASH I NGTON
GoRos' Form 8-W—A
Information requested of A.G.O.
Date 11-26=20

File No. 4394 Registration.
From: ' The Quartermaster General, U §. Army, (Cemeterial Division).
To: The Adjutant General of the Army, 6th & B Sts., N. W., Washington, D. C.

Subject: Information required for G.R.S.

1. It is requested that the items checked below be completed. Request
confirmation of all information shown.

R &
a. S8urname ANIKEWICH ol ' \>\\ Date of death Zf /vvu.lﬁ 17
b. Christian name Gust(DM Cause of death K/A L /T

c. Serial number 56624 )7

5T N
d. Organization Co. A, 28th Inf. Emergency address A .
g ’ ygt M'M
o. Rank Pvte (9/7; Relationship EbmvoJZIM** -
BODY DESCRIPTION DENTAL CHARTS
(See page #2 of the Service Record) , (See Physical report of

examination prior to enlistment)
a. Age at enlistment
a. Strike out teeth missing

b. Color of eyes
87654321 1234567178

¢. Color of hair . upper right - upper left
d. Height 87654321 12345678

lower right lower left
e. Weight

f. Permanent marks and
physical defects at
enlistment. (0ld fractures or breaks) Mrs., Shiverse.

H. L. ROGERS,
Quartermaster General, U.S.A.,

\ ?Ev EWED

‘.‘: vA?‘
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\fé Investigation ami A;justment Dgve
. WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL OF THE
WASHINGTON

G.R.S. Form 8-W-A
Information requested of A.G.O.

Date 1j=15-20e
File No. 63907 Registration.

From: lal Tg? uartermaster General, U S. Army, (Cemeterial Division).

To: The Adjutant General of the Army, 6th & B Sts., N. W., Washington, D. C. %gé
e
=l

Subject: Information required for G.R.S.

1. It is requested that the items checked below be completed. Request 333?

. confirmation of all information shown. 1ﬂL
k Surname KCIVIETS f \ Date of death
\\ D.Be 1=13-19
b Christian name Aele - “Cause of .death
¢. Serial number _ h?\_Authority (C.C.#)
d.. Organization Coe Ay 18th Infe \ii‘ Emergency address
e. Rank Pvte j~. Relationship
BODY DESCRIPTION DENTAL CHARTS
{See page #2 of the Service Record) (See Physical report of

examination prior to enlistment)
a. Age at enlistment

a. Strike out teeth missing
b, Color of eyes

8\ 76 HEdwd F2Rl ] 2 D s U ST

¢. Color of hair upper right upper left 5

d. Height BTG 54T 201 1l 3.4 oy B
lower right lower left

e. Weight

' f. Permanent marks and
physical defects at
enlistment. (0ld fractures or breaks) lrs. Shiverse

OVER

‘[.M.gsﬁf:l

H. L. ROGERS,
Quartermaster General, U.S.A.,

BY:
A
BT CONNER i/
11- Captarin, Q.M.
[ St
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\?ﬁ Investigation and A:justment Dive Invest. Unit.
. WAR DEPARTMENT v

N
. OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL OF THE ARMY :
WASHINGTON

G.R.S. Form 8-W-A
Information requested of A.G.O.

Date 131-13-20.
File No. +©3907 Registration.

From: ‘51 Tg? uartermaster General, U S. Army, {(Cemeterial Division).

To: The Adjutant General of the Army, 6th & B Sts., N. W., Washington, D. C. %3
_< é
Subject: Information required for G.R.S. .t:ﬁ
; 1. It is requested that the items checked below be completed. Request ‘=t
confirmation of all information shown. e
k Surname KCIVIETS f.\ Date of death
\\ D.Be 1-13-19
by Christian name AoMe - “Cause of death
c. Serial number h?\.Authority (C.C.#)
b\ J
d.. Organization Coe A, 18th Inf. ‘\ii‘ Emergency address
e. Rank Pvte. j.~. Relationship
BODY DESCRIPTION DENTAL CHARTS
(See page #2 of the Service Record) (See Physical report of

gxamination prior to enlistment)
a. Age at enlistment

a. Strike out teeth missing
b. Color of eyes

87654321 123456 78"

¢. Color of hair upper right upper left
d. Height B7654321 12345678
lower right lower left

e. Weight

/ £. Permanent marks and
physical defects at
enlistment. (0ld fractures or breaks) Mrs. Shiverse

Lo
=
OVER =
H. L. ROGERS, =
Quartermaster General, U.S.A.,
) bY:
A ?L
i CONNER, ]
v &Mﬁtﬁ% Q.M.C Eﬂ’HPJFf:i
JAL i gt s

] ok Qe
| USP SS. ]



NOV 17 1920

a
]
= This man was killed about Mayior June 1918, at Villers-

P&Arnelle.
u Please search the Rosters for those two months for name
Bknilar to WKCIVIETS, AeMe, Pvte CoOo A, 18th Inf.

HAGE, 56665, Albert, Pvte CO0o A, 28th Inf. is buried on one
gide of Keiviets, (K/A 6-15-18) and Nehrenberg, David D., 47901,
Pvt. COs I, 18th Infe, K/A 5-2-18, is buried on the other.
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TO:

FROM
Subject:

1.

Porms 1-A in Cemetery 176, but the A.G.0., does not identify

September 4, 1920,

INVESTIGATION & ADJUSTMENT DEPARTM HIT

Attention:

NR. HUGHITT

AUDIT DEFARTM RIT

Men Reported Unidenti fied by A.G.0.

The following Blue Card Cases have been reported on

the secases,

Ze

establish
ting them

!0

f(’?d

111797

1/0 5% ff
#f Q % ‘2"/';’"
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COFY FOR:

Since these cases require disintemment in order %o
identity, the Audit Department is herewi th submit-
for your action.

D=11267
D-11717
D-20015
D-11716
D-11265
D~12436
D-11717
D~12439
D-12441
D-11945
D-11715

DAVIS, Walter

Pvt. Cos B, 2Bth Inf,

CRELY, Jos,.

Cpl,

CUBMORE

Lieut, Aviation
THIRIOT

Sgte

ROCKMAN, Carnsae

Pvte Coo A, 26th Inf,

REHOIF, John

Pvte Coe F, 28th Inf,

MURAY, Roy
Coes M, 28th Inf,
KECIVIEDTS, A. M.

Pvt. Co, 4, 18th Inf,
Le

MUNNIAS, o M,

- Bvte lat "Divi sion

LIPKA, L. J.

Pvt. 1st Co. l.G. Bn. 1st Brig.

WEIDWRATH,
Pvite

Lt. Noetzel




BODY DESCRIPTION

Subject:

_* 2 -
S\ .
Address Reply To {, .
QU&:‘ERMAS. GENERAL \
DIRECTOR OF PURCHASE & STORAGE
Munitiol : ing
G.R. 5. Form 8-
Information, requasted of A G.0.

E

File No. Registration.

Fr

To:

The Adjutant General of the Army, 6th & B Sts.

Information required for G.R.S.

1. It is requested that the i
confirmation of all information shown.

- / f
_~a. Surname Koiviets, Az f. Date of death

b. Christian name A M, B Cause of death

L,GT“ Serial number

d. Organization Co, A 18th Inf,

e. Rank Pvt) J/;;- Relationship

-

DENTAL CHART
(See page #2 of the Service Record)

a. Age at Enlistment

a. Strike out teeth missing
b, Color of Eyes
2} G R 2 T A S
¢. -Color of<Hair upper right upper left
d. Height 876N 53N 2RIl SR 85 ANE NG R
lower right lower left
e. Weight

f. Permanent marks and
physical defects at

enllstmsnt (0ld fractures or breaks)
F i ) _t:.
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A __:I- g _l o \ 7L ;', 4 ~ ,‘ 4 7 L:": H L L ] RO GERS 1
-ff%' : 2N Quartermaster General, U.S.A.
{ Director of Purchase & Storage.

H. J. CONNER,
Captain, Q.M.C.

Cty. i 176 Date 7=23-20

% The Quartermaster General, U. S. Army, (Cemeterial Division)

, N.W., Washington, D.C.

items checked below be completed.

h. Authority (C.C.#)

i. Emergency address

(See Physical report of
examination prior to enlistment)
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